208055 From Ranae McGraw age 2 of 4 21 12 **0**2 of Corporation Divisi Departmen ivision of Corporation Electronic Filing Cover Sheet Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H170001917033))) H170001917033ABC\$ Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: 1.1.1 Division of Corporations (850) 617-6383 Fax Number From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 : (614)280-3335 Phone : (954)208-0845 Fax Number LLC DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL CMLT 2008-LS1 OFFICE 250, LLC E D AM 10: 89 0 Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 03 Page Count \$25.00 Estimated Charge ЬŪ 3 RECEIVE E 2017 JUL 21 1.2 Corporate Filing Menu Help Electronic Filing Menu

K. SALY JUL 2 4 2017 То

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

• • •

CMLT 2008-LS1 OFFICE 250, LLC

SUBJECT:

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

(Name of Person)

(Firm/Company)

(Address)

at (\_

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

(Name of Person)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 (\_\_\_\_\_)\_\_\_\_ (Area Code & Duytime Telephone Number)

\$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## 2017-07-21 12:02 33 CST

19542080845 From Ranae McGraw

: .\*

• : ł

÷

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION
FOR
A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR	2017 JUL 21 AN TALLANG TABY OF
	A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	····· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ···
		TATIONELARY
The name of a limited liabil	ity company is	AHASSF OF S
CMLT 2008-LS1 OFFICE 25	0, LLC	TALLAHASSEE FL
The Articles of Organizatio	n were filed on	
document number L110001-	12029	
The delayed effective date t (effective Note: If the date inserted in t	he dissolution if not effective on the date of filing date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date his block does not meet the applicable statutory filing t	2: document is received for filing) requirements, this date will not b
listed as the document's effect	tive date on the Department of State's records.	
Winding up of business affairs	. Entity has no assets remaining.	
		<u></u>
If there are no members, en	ter the name and address of the person appointed	to wind up the company's
activities and affairs:	Tausha Wagner - 1601 Washington Ave., Suite 800	, Miami Beach, FL 33139
averatives and attails.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	e	
Signature of an authorized	person or if there are no members, the signature o mpany's activities and affairs:	t the person appointed and
actuatione to mind up the co	inplany a decision and assands	

Tausha Wagner Printed Name ignature

FILING FEE: \$25.00